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Electrical data
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15 mA
10 uF
300 ms
10-35VDC
DC-13
5Hz
200 pA
10 %
24V
100 mA
2.7V
75V DC

Environmental conditions

Ei5EE
RIERE
PSR

Functional safety
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Material Mechanical data
SR TR (1.4305) |, EiEB4 T REE
BEEMER PTFE R~ 54.8 x 48.5 x 106 mm
EEMH iR, Bix BEA%E 1.5Nm
R, A 10 bar
RE (A) M18x1
Remarks

The potentiometer does not have a fixed stop, but can be turned endlessly without destroying anything.

If no change in the switching signal is detected, the potentiometer should be turned forwards or backwards until a signal change occurs at the
output.
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Wiring Diagrams
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Installation remarks
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